
Autumn Deanery meetings 2024 

The Autumn Deanery meetings (with archdeacons and the diocesan secretary) are an 
opportunity for you all (clergy and fellow congregants) to learn about and have your say about 
funding for mission. Except for the two meetings on Zoom, the other meetings are in person at a 
venue in one of the deaneries sharing the meeting. The meetings are being organised by 
Deanery Treasurers. To contact your Deanery Treasurer you can obtain his/her contact details 
from the diocesan database. For help accessing the diocesan database please contact 
Michael.Squire@chichester.anglican.org. For any other queries please contact Anne-
Marie.Mizler@chichester.anglican.org.  

The evenings for these ‘in person’ meetings are as follows, with the addition of two Zoom 
meetings for those not able to attend in person:- 

 
Autumn Deanery meetings 2024 

 

 
Deanery 

Evenings (except for one in the 
daytime) 

Hurst & Cuckfield 
(Venue: Burgess Hill) Tuesday 24 September 

Brighton & Hove Monday 30 September 

Arundel & Bognor and Worthing 
(Venue: Rustington) 

  Tuesday 1 October 

Chichester & Westbourne 
  (Venue: Chichester) 

Tuesday 8 October 

East Grinstead 
(Venue: Crawley) 

Wednesday 9 October 

Hastings and Battle & Bexhill and Rye 
(Venue: St Leonards on Sea) 

  Monday 14 October 

Eastbourne & Lewes & Seaford 
(Venue: Seaford) 

  Wednesday 16 October 

ZOOM session for all (DAYTIME) 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6242685300?omn=82
739583248 

  Meeting ID: 624 268 5300 

Tuesday 22 October at 1pm 

Horsham & Storrington  
(Venue: Horsham) 

Thursday 24 October 

ZOOM session for all (EVENING) 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6242685300?omn=87
655007656 
Meeting ID: 624 268 5300 

Monday 4 November at 7pm 

 

Midhurst & Petworth 
(Venue: Petworth) Thursday 07 November 

Rotherfield, Dallington & Uckfield 
(Venue: Crowborough) 

Wednesday 13 November 
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